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For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 16 
or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

BraND NEW 
1392 sq. ft Craftsman style House on 9.14 
Acres. Close to the amenities at Gull Lake 
- Boat Launch, Golf Course, and beaches. 

MLs #CA0131920. 

Only $499,000

425065 Hwy 771
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Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

Make sure to check out the Open House Directory in
the centre of the magazine and go see your new home!

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

OPEN HOUSE

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Norm
JeNseN
403.346.8900

Boasting 4 Bdrms, 2 Bths.
Fully Finished, Family room 

with wet bar. Bsmt entry 
from backyard. RV Parking!

Minutes to Red Deer

24x26 detached garage, 
3 bedrooms, office, wet bar, 

huge family room! 

Fully Finished Bi-Level

Walking distance to hospital 
& shopping! Pets allowed with 
Board Approval. 2 bdrm Condo, 
2 balconies, granite counters, 

fireplace & ensuite.

Location, Location!

IMMeDIate 

possessIon
gReat LocatIon!30x28 

DetacheD

 gaRage!

Close to Golf Course and 
Lake! Bungalow in Gated 
Community at Whispering 

Pines Resort. 

onLy 30 MInUtes 
to Red Deer!

FoRecLosURe

Close to everything! Sierra 
Grand Condo! Boasting 

2bdrms, 2bths, One Titled 
Underground Heated 

Parking Stall incl. 

adult orientated!

Lots oF

aMenItIes!

 

maxwell house 402, 4610-47a ave. 32 oakdale place
• Centrally loCated
• downtown red 

deer
• U/groUnd parking

• MetiCUloUsly kept 
45+ bUilding

• 2bedrooM/2bath 

• Bungalow 
(walkoUt),             
5 beds 3 baths

• Quiet close
• executive 

trUeline bUiltcall or text 
403-358-8605

Tracy Thody

open house friday, apr. 20, 10 am-12 pm

$217,000 $491,700

19 shaw close
• executive 1/2 

duplex
• 3 bedrooM / 2 bath
• no Condo fees

$334,999 new lisTing

Call 
les 
at 

350-1932 
to view, 

or for more 
information 

on these 
listings!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

Great value
in this Canada West built 
1514 sq. ft. modified bi-
level. Fully dev, 5 bdrms, 3 
baths with quality beyond 
compare! Open plan, vaulted 
ceilings, gorgeous kitchen, 
quartz counters throughout 
& incredible ensuite. 24x25 
heated garage! A must see! 
$559,900

ImmedIate 
PossessIon!

In popular Laredo! Brand new 
fully finished Canada West 
bi-level. Open plan, incredible 
kitchen, tons of maple cabinets, 
island, pantry & 6 appliances. 
Gas fireplace in bright Great 
Room. Bsmt dev, 2 beds, family 
room & 4 piece bath. Nothing 
like a New Home! $394,900

$15,000 Rebate MelcoR 

SpRing pRoMotion

open houSe sun., apr. 22, 2-4 pm
183 livingston close

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

PENHOLD HANDYMAN SPECIAL! 
Drive a little and save a lot! 1138 
sq. ft. Home on a close! 4 Beds,  
2 baths, 28x26 garage $179,900

BLACKFALDS BI-LEVEL
 4 beds, 2 baths, Large lot!, 
nice house, nice location!

$262,900

JUST LISTED: Immaculate Deer 
Park Home! 5 Beds, 3 Baths, Gas 

Fireplace, Underfloor Heat. Shows 
Like New, A must see. $342,900

SUNNYBROOK! Wonderful Location! 
Classy, Nicely Renovated Home. Large 
Pie Lot. Extra Large, Heated Garage. 
Come and take a Look. $365,900
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68 VANSON CLOSE

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE THE RIGHT MOVE

$689,900

1643 SQ FT WALKOUT BUNGALOW
5 BDR, 3 BATH

ATTACHED TRIPLE CAR GARAGE

Find your 
dream 

home in HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Rick
Burega

403.350.6023

Extensive Reno. Affordable 
Bungalow. New windows, All new 

kitchen, granite c/tops,  new 
appliances. New carpet, laminate, 

trim & paint. New shingles, furnace.

Renovated Bungalow 26x40 garage. 
Lots of upgrades. New kitchen cabinets,  

c/tops, laminate flooring. Master has large 
walk-in closet, 4pc. ensuite. Main bath redone. 
New carpet in basement. Upg furnace & hwt.
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